

PROPOSED

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.C.R. 1012

(Reference to the proposed Townsend s/e amendment date 2/10/22; 11:52 a.m.)

- 1 Page 3, line 26, after "BIRTH" insert ", A DESCRIPTION OF THE TYPE OF EARLY VOTER  
2 IDENTIFICATION USED BY THE VOTER AND THE NUMBER ON THE EARLY VOTER  
3 IDENTIFICATION"
- 4 Page 4, line 19, strike "COPY" insert "DESCRIPTION"; strike "VOTER'S" insert  
5 "TYPE OF"
- 6 Line 20, after "IDENTIFICATION" insert "USED BY THE VOTER, THE NUMBER ON THE  
7 EARLY VOTER IDENTIFICATION"
- 8 Page 6, line 3, after "PROVIDE" insert "A DESCRIPTION OF THE TYPE OF EARLY VOTER  
9 IDENTIFICATION USED BY THE VOTER, THE NUMBER ON THE EARLY VOTER  
10 IDENTIFICATION AND"
- 11 Line 4, after "affidavit" strike remainder of line  
12 Line 5, strike "EARLY VOTER IDENTIFICATION"
- 13 Line 6, strike ", THE COPY OF THE VOTER'S EARLY VOTER IDENTIFICATION"
- 14 Lines 11 and 12, strike "AND THE COPY OF THE EARLY VOTER IDENTIFICATION"
- 15 Lines 28 and 29, strike "AND THE COPY OF THE VOTER'S EARLY VOTER  
16 IDENTIFICATION"
- 17 Page 7, line 3, strike the second comma insert "AND"; strike "AND"
- 18 Line 4, strike "COPY OF THE VOTER'S EARLY VOTER IDENTIFICATION"
- 19 Line 21, after "ballot" strike remainder of line  
20 Line 22, strike "AND" insert "and"
- 21 Page 9, line 26, strike "~~government~~" insert "government"
- 22 Amend title to conform

KELLY TOWNSEND

SCR1012TOWNSEND2  
02/11/2022  
01:29 PM  
C: NS